

Skyworks Unveils SkyOne® Ultra 3.0

Highly Integrated Solution Incorporates Low Noise Amplifiers; Leverages SkyBlue™ Technology to Deliver Industry Leading Power Efficiency

BARCELONA, Spain--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Skyworks Solutions, Inc. (NASDAQ: SWKS), an innovator of high performance

analog semiconductors connecting people, places and things, today introduced SkyOne[®] Ultra 3.0, a highly integrated front-end solution for premium mobile device and smartphone manufacturers worldwide utilizing Skyworks' powerful SkyPlue[™] analyting technology for industry leading efficiency. SkyOne[®] Ultra 3.0 is a fully entimized front and system that

SkyBlue[™] enabling technology for industry-leading efficiency. SkyOne[®] Ultra 3.0 is a fully optimized front-end system that incorporates all of the high performance RF and analog functionality including power amplification, duplex filtering and antenna switching into a single device. The module integrates low noise receive amplifiers, allowing customers to achieve

much better sensitivity levels than previously possible. SkyOne[®] Ultra 3.0 supports all major carrier aggregation (CA) combinations, meets class 2 high power user equipment (HPUE) requirements and addresses 2.5G/3G/4G handsets for more than 23 bands of LTE.

This Smart News Release features multimedia. View the full release here: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20170226005113/en/



(Photo: Business Wire)

"By leveraging our broad systems expertise and in-house filter capabilities, Skyworks continues to push the integration envelope, bringing best-in-class, high performance solutions to customers worldwide," said Joel King, vice president and general manager of Advanced Mobile Solutions for Skyworks.

"Through systems like SkyOne[®] Ultra 3.0, we turn complexity into a simple and turnkey solution, unburdening our customers from demanding RF challenges and ensuring a seamless connectivity experience while reducing their time to market."

About SkyOne[®] Ultra 3.0

SkyOne[®] Ultra 3.0 solutions consist of the following:

SKY78130 - Front-end module for WCDMA/LTE (Low Bands) SKY78131 - Front-end module for WCDMA/LTE (Mid Bands) SKY78132 - Front-end module for WCDMA/LTE (High Bands) SKY77365 - Power amplifier for quad-band GSM/GPRS/EDGE SKY87021 - Power management IC with SkyBlue[™] enabling technology

For more information about SkyOne® Ultra

3.0, please contact: <u>sales@skyworksinc.com</u> or visit our <u>SkyOne[®]</u> web page. SkyOne Ultra 3.0 will be released for volume production in the second half of 2017.

Skyworks representatives will be in Hall 2, Stand 2F18.

About Skyworks

Skyworks Solutions, Inc. is empowering the wireless networking revolution. Our highly innovative analog semiconductors are connecting people, places and things spanning a number of new and previously unimagined applications within the automotive, broadband, cellular infrastructure, connected home, industrial, medical, military, smartphone, tablet and wearable markets.

Skyworks is a global company with engineering, marketing, operations, sales and support facilities located throughout Asia, Europe and North America and is a member of the S&P 500® and Nasdaq-100® market indices (NASDAQ: SWKS). For more information, please visit Skyworks' website at: <u>www.skyworksinc.com</u>.

Safe Harbor Statement

Any forward-looking statements contained in this press release are intended to gualify for the safe harbor from liability established by the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. Forward-looking statements include without limitation information relating to future events, results and expectations of Skyworks. Forward-looking statements can often be identified by words such as "anticipates," "expects," "forecasts," "intends," "believes," "plans," "may," "will" or "continue," and similar expressions and variations (or negatives) of these words. Actual events and/or results may differ materially and adversely from such forward-looking statements as a result of certain risks and uncertainties including, but not limited to, our ability to timely and accurately predict market requirements and evolving industry standards and to identify opportunities in new markets; our ability to develop, manufacture, and market innovative products and avoid product obsolescence; our ability to compete in the marketplace and achieve market acceptance of our products; the availability and pricing of thirdparty semiconductor foundry, assembly and test capacity, raw materials and supplier components; the quality of our products; and other risks and uncertainties identified in the "Risk Factors" section of Skyworks' most recent Annual Report on Form 10-K (and/or Quarterly Report on Form 10-Q) as filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission ("SEC"). Copies of Skyworks' SEC filings can be obtained, free of charge, on Skyworks' website (www.skyworksinc.com) or at the SEC's website (www.sec.gov). Any forward-looking statements contained in this press release are made only as of the date hereof, and we undertake no obligation to update or revise the forward-looking statements, whether as a result of new information, future events or otherwise.

Note to Editors: Skyworks and Skyworks Solutions are trademarks or registered trademarks of Skyworks Solutions, Inc. or its subsidiaries in the United States and in other countries. All other brands and names listed are trademarks of their respective companies.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20170226005113/en/

Skyworks Solutions, Inc. **Media Relations:** Tami Stegmaier, 949-231-4207 or **Investor Relations:** Mitch Haws, 949-231-3223

Source: Skyworks Solutions, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media